

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18726/2006

HALL & ANDERSON LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, BOARD FOR I&F RECONST. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 71 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shivani Shastri, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Fresh notice upon respondent No.1 by registered post A.D.  
service for rest of the respondents is allowed as prayed for.  
Petitioner is directed to disclose the outcome of dasti service  
upon rest of the respondents before 13.11.2007.  
List the matter on 13.11.2007.

Dasti

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar