

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18726/2006

HALL & ANDERSON LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, BOARD FOR I&F RECONST. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 71 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
Ms. Subhra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi , Adv  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. V.J. Francis , Adv  
Mr. Anand K. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps so far as unserved respondents are concerned on or before 19.2.2008.

Learned counsel Mr. Anupam Mishra appearing on behalf of Mr. V.J. Francis, Advocate for respondent No. 25 states that they do not want to file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 19.2.2008.

mn

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar