

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 8 7 2 6 / 2 0 0 6

HAL L & AND E R S O N L I M I T E D

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

R E G I S T R A R , B O A R D F O R I & F R E C O N S T . & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H T. P .(C) NO. 7 1 of 2 0 0 7

(With Appln. for directions and Office Repot)

Date: 1 9 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.
Ms. Shivani Shastri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. B . S u n i t a Rao,Adv.
Mr. Manees K. Shukla,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Ba k s h i ,Adv
Mr. V.J. Fr ancis,Adv.
Mr. Anupa m Mishr a,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Advocate Ms. Shivani Shastri appearing on behalf of Ms. Indra Sawhney for the petitioner states that they want to file an application for deleting all unserved respondents.

List such application before Hon'ble the Chamber Judge.

T. P(C) No. 7 1 / 2 0 0 7 - List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r

MG

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 8 7 2 6 / 2 0 0 6

HAL L & AND E R S O N L I M I T E D

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

R E G I S T R A R , B O A R D F O R I & F R E C O N S T . & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H T. P .(C) NO. 7 1 of 2 0 0 7

(With Appln. for directions and Office Report)

Date: 19 / 02 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Shastri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. B . S u n i t a Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manees K. Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Ba k s h i , Adv
Mr. V.J. Fr ancis, Adv.
Mr. Anupa m Mishr a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Advocate Ms. Shivani Shastri appearing on behalf of Ms. Indra Sawhney for the petitioner states that they want to file an application for deleting all unserved respondents.

List such application before Hon'ble the Chamber Judge.

T. P(C) No. 71 / 2007 - List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r

MG