

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 of 2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).18726/2006

HALL & ANDERSON LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, BOARD FOR I&F RECONST. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Amol Chitale, Ad.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv (N.P.)

Mr. V.J. Francis ,Adv (N.P.)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 2 of 2008 is allowed at the risk of the
petitioner.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master